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Stores Department (Contract Section)

Details of contracts concluded during the Month of September 2007.
Dated: 08-10-2007.

Tende
r No.

Item /
Nature of
work

Mode
of
Tender
Enquiry

Date of
Publicati
on of
NIT

Type of
Bidding
(Single /
Two Bit
system)

Last
date of
receipt
of
tender

Nos. of
tenders
recd.

Nos. and names of
parties qualified
after technical
evaluation

Nos. and
names of
parties
not
qualified
after
technical
evaluatio
n

Whether
contract
awarded
to lowest
tenderer /
Evaluated
L1

Contract
No. & Date

Name of
Contractor

Value of
Contract

Scheduled
date of
completion
of supplies

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
01. Gas

Cutting
Contract

Repeat
contract

08-08-
2007

Single
Bid
System

08-08-
2007

one 01, M/s Shri
S.Arivuselvam,
Puliyanthangal

NIL Previous
contract
rates

CCC:RC:34
0:LOI: dt 07-
09-2007

M/s Shri
S.Arivuselva
m,
Puliyanthang
al

6,70,005/
-

01-09-2007
to 31-08-
2008

Sr. Stores Officer / CCC
To

SDGM / IC
Cc: DGM / Stores thro’ Sr.Manager / Stores (RMS & CCC)
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BHEL/BAP/Ranipet ::: MSA(LDPP) Department List Ref: BHEL/BAP/MSA(LDPP): 1007
Details of contracts concluded in the month SEP-2007 List dated 01-OCT-2007

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10 11 12 13 14
Tender No Item/ nature of WorkMode of

Tender
Enquiry

date of
publication
of NIT

Type of
bidding
(Single/
Two-Bid
System)

Last Date of
receipt of
Tender

No. of
Tender
received

Sl Names of parties qualified
after technical evaluation
M/s
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L1 name of contractor Value of
Contract in
Rs.

Scheduled
date of
completio
n of
supplies.

667132E Conversi
on work
with
BHEL's
material

LT 20-08-07 SB 03-09-07 8 T22 NEW-TECH
ENGINEERING,HOSUR

None Yes 6677140 06-09-07 NEW-TECH
ENGINEERING,HOSUR

98690 3 months

D97 VETRIVEL AUTO
COMPOENTS,CHENNAI-600
095

TC6 KARTHIK
INDUSTRIES,PADI,CHENNAI

X55 VEE PEE
INDUSTRIES,CHENNAI

T25 MUE-TECH
INDUSTRIES,HOSUR

D98 VAISHNAVI
ENTERPRISES,AMBATORE,
CHENNAI

T34 DIVYA ENCO,TRICHY
Y31 S.M.TOOLS,THIRUVALAM

667131E -DO- LT 20-08-07 SB 03-09-07 7 T22 NEW-TECH
ENGINEERING,HOSUR

None Yes 6677141 06-09-07 NEW-TECH
ENGINEERING,HOSUR

300650 3 months

TC6 KARTHIK
INDUSTRIES,PADI,CHENNAI

D98 VAISHNAVI
ENTERPRISES,AMBATORE,
CHENNAI

X55 VEE PEE
INDUSTRIES,CHENNAI

T25 MUE-TECH
INDUSTRIES,HOSUR

T34 DIVYA ENCO,TRICHY
Y31 S.M.TOOLS,THIRUVALAM

667130E -DO- LT 20-08-07 SB 03-09-07 8 T22 NEW-TECH
ENGINEERING,HOSUR

None Yes 6677142 06-09-07 NEW-TECH
ENGINEERING,HOSUR

179400 3 months

D97 VETRIVEL AUTO
COMPOENTS,CHENNAI-600
095

TC6 KARTHIK
INDUSTRIES,PADI,CHENNAI

X86 ARUNODAYA GEARS &
INDUS,CHENNAI

T25 MUE-TECH
INDUSTRIES,HOSUR

D98 VAISHNAVI
ENTERPRISES,AMBATORE,
CHENNAI

Y31 S.M.TOOLS,THIRUVALAM
T34 DIVYA ENCO,TRICHY

667146E -DO- ST 05-09-07 SB 19-09-07 1 R60 PARMATHI ENGG
INDUSTRIES,RANIPET

None Yes 6677143 06-09-07 PARMATHI ENGG
INDUSTRIES,RANIPET

13433 3 months

667036E -DO- ST 22-05-07 SB 04-06-07 1 D97 VETRIVEL AUTO
COMPOENTS,CHENNAI-600
095

None Yes 6677144 07-09-07 VETRIVEL AUTO
COMPOENTS,CHENNAI-600
095

6000 3 months

667149E -DO- ST 06-09-07 SB 19-09-07 1 T25 MUE-TECH
INDUSTRIES,HOSUR

None Yes 6677145 08-09-07 MUE-TECH
INDUSTRIES,HOSUR

5370 3 months

667141E -DO- ST 28-08-07 SB 01-09-07 1 R28 MAS STEEL
FABRICATORS,RANIPET

None Yes 6677146 10-09-07 MAS STEEL
FABRICATORS,RANIPET

42000 3 months

666040E -DO- LT 26-10-06 SB 08-11-06 5 X86 ARUNODAYA GEARS &
INDUS,CHENNAI

None Yes 6677147 12-09-07 ARUNODAYA GEARS &
INDUS,CHENNAI

72000 3 months

666040E -DO- LT 26-10-06 SB 08-11-06 5 TC6 KARTHIK
INDUSTRIES,PADI,CHENNAI

None Yes 6677148 12-09-07 KARTHIK
INDUSTRIES,PADI,CHENNAI

78800 3 months

X55 VEE PEE
INDUSTRIES,CHENNAI

X59 RAGHAVENDRA ENGG
INDS,BANGALORE

J05 KUMAR INDUSTRIAL
WORKS,SALEM

667132E -DO- LT 20-08-07 SB 03-09-07 8 T22 NEW-TECH
ENGINEERING,HOSUR

None Yes 6677149 12-09-07 NEW-TECH
ENGINEERING,HOSUR

2680 3 months

D97 VETRIVEL AUTO
COMPOENTS,CHENNAI-600
095

TC6 KARTHIK
INDUSTRIES,PADI,CHENNAI

X55 VEE PEE
INDUSTRIES,CHENNAI

T25 MUE-TECH
INDUSTRIES,HOSUR

D98 VAISHNAVI
ENTERPRISES,AMBATORE,
CHENNAI

T34 DIVYA ENCO,TRICHY
Y31 S.M.TOOLS,THIRUVALAM

667096E -DO- LT 06-08-07 SB 20-08-07 3 Z30 HIGH TECH
ENGINEERING,RANIPET

None Yes 6677150 13-09-07 HIGH TECH
ENGINEERING,RANIPET

59000 3 months

8
Contract No. & Date
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H86 HYPER ARTHO
INDUSTRIES,BANGALORE-

Y76 HYDERABAD ENGG
WORKS,SEMBARAYANELLO
RE

667107E -DO- LT 11-08-07 SB 24-08-07 7 T25 MUE-TECH
INDUSTRIES,HOSUR

None Yes 6677151 13-09-07 MUE-TECH
INDUSTRIES,HOSUR

102880 3 months

T26 EMCEE ENGG
WORKS,TRICHY

Y76 HYDERABAD ENGG
WORKS,SEMBARAYANELLO
RE

L17 TNC FLOW
CONTROLS,TRICHY

D98 VAISHNAVI
ENTERPRISES,AMBATORE,
CHENNAI

T18 YOGASHRI HEAVY
ENGINEERING PVT,HOSUR

T07 HEAVY FAB
INDS,COIMBATORE,

667138E -DO- LT 22-08-07 SB 05-09-07 7 T22 NEW-TECH
ENGINEERING,HOSUR

None Yes 6677152 13-09-07 NEW-TECH
ENGINEERING,HOSUR

964160 3 months

D97 VETRIVEL AUTO
COMPOENTS,CHENNAI-600
095

T25 MUE-TECH
INDUSTRIES,HOSUR

D98 VAISHNAVI
ENTERPRISES,AMBATORE,
CHENNAI

Z12 GAJALAKSHMI ENGG
ENTPS,RANIPET

Y07 PARI ENGG
WORKS,RANIPET

Z25 RAJENDRA ENGG
WORKS,SNNELLORE

666096E -DO- LT 05-02-07 SB 14-02-07 5 D97 VETRIVEL AUTO
COMPOENTS,CHENNAI-600
095

None Yes 6677153 17-09-07 VETRIVEL AUTO
COMPOENTS,CHENNAI-600
095

198000 3 months

H86 HYPER ARTHO
INDUSTRIES,BANGALORE-

T25 MUE-TECH
INDUSTRIES,HOSUR

X55 VEE PEE
INDUSTRIES,CHENNAI

X86 ARUNODAYA GEARS &
INDUS,CHENNAI

667137E -DO- LT 22-08-07 SB 05-09-07 5 T22 NEW-TECH
ENGINEERING,HOSUR

None Yes 6677154 18-09-07 NEW-TECH
ENGINEERING,HOSUR

31260 3 months

X86 ARUNODAYA GEARS &
INDUS,CHENNAI

TC6 KARTHIK
INDUSTRIES,PADI,CHENNAI

Z17 UNIVERSAL
ENGINEERS,VELLORE

D98 VAISHNAVI
ENTERPRISES,AMBATORE,
CHENNAI

667108E -DO- LT 11-08-07 SB 24-08-07 4 T34 DIVYA ENCO,TRICHY None Yes 6677155 18-09-07 DIVYA ENCO,TRICHY 134240 3 months
D97 VETRIVEL AUTO

COMPOENTS,CHENNAI-600
095

TC6 KARTHIK
INDUSTRIES,PADI,CHENNAI

T22 NEW-TECH
ENGINEERING,HOSUR

666096E -DO- LT 05-02-07 SB 19-02-07 5 D97 VETRIVEL AUTO
COMPOENTS,CHENNAI-600
095

None Yes 6677156 19-09-07 VETRIVEL AUTO
COMPOENTS,CHENNAI-600
095

132000 3 months

H86 HYPER ARTHO
INDUSTRIES,BANGALORE-

T25 MUE-TECH
INDUSTRIES,HOSUR

X55 VEE PEE
INDUSTRIES,CHENNAI

X86 ARUNODAYA GEARS &
INDUS,CHENNAI

667150E -DO- LT 06-09-07 SB 19-09-07 6 T34 DIVYA ENCO,TRICHY None Yes 6677157 20-09-07 DIVYA ENCO,TRICHY 48600 3 months
D97 VETRIVEL AUTO

COMPOENTS,CHENNAI-600
095

D98 VAISHNAVI
ENTERPRISES,AMBATORE,
CHENNAI

T22 NEW-TECH
ENGINEERING,HOSUR

T25 MUE-TECH
INDUSTRIES,HOSUR

Y31 S.M.TOOLS,THIRUVALAM
667150E -DO- LT 06-09-07 SB 19-09-07 7 X86 ARUNODAYA GEARS &

INDUS,CHENNAI
None Yes 6677158 20-09-07 ARUNODAYA GEARS &

INDUS,CHENNAI
87360 3 months

D97 VETRIVEL AUTO
COMPOENTS,CHENNAI-600
095

D98 VAISHNAVI
ENTERPRISES,AMBATORE,
CHENNAI

T22 NEW-TECH
ENGINEERING,HOSUR
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T25 MUE-TECH
INDUSTRIES,HOSUR

T34 DIVYA ENCO,TRICHY
Y31 S.M.TOOLS,THIRUVALAM

667104E -DO- LT 08-08-07 SB 21-08-07 5 R60 PARMATHI ENGG
INDUSTRIES,RANIPET

None Yes 6677159 21-09-07 PARMATHI ENGG
INDUSTRIES,RANIPET

64750 3 months

T25 MUE-TECH
INDUSTRIES,HOSUR

H86 HYPER ARTHO
INDUSTRIES,BANGALORE-

B62 THE TAMILNADU CHERAN
IND,TRICHY

H58 MECHANO ENGG
COMPANY,BANGALORE

667120E -DO- LT 17-08-07 SB 20-09-07 4 Y31 S.M.TOOLS,THIRUVALAM None Yes 6677160 22-09-07 S.M.TOOLS,THIRUVALAM 60424 3 months
Y89 OM VINAYAKA ENGG

WORKS,RANIPET
T22 NEW-TECH

ENGINEERING,HOSUR
Z13 NATHAN

INDUSTRIES,RANIPET
667052E -DO- LT 15-06-07 SB 28-06-07 4 R31 SUNDARAM

INDUSTRIES,RANIPET
None Yes 6677161 22-09-07 SUNDARAM

INDUSTRIES,RANIPET
451800 3 months

V14 EVER BRIGHT ENGG
ENTPS,WALAJA

R50 LINGESWARA
FABS,RANIPET

R70 SHREE RAM WELD (P)
LTD,RANIPET

667099E -DO- LT 06-08-07 SB 19-09-07 3 Z56 A.V.K. ENGINEERING
WORKS,632 405

None Yes 6677162 22-09-07 A.V.K. ENGINEERING
WORKS,632 405

35000 3 months

T22 NEW-TECH
ENGINEERING,HOSUR

Z75 SEKAR
ENTERPRISES,RANIPET

667165E -DO- ST 19-09-07 SB 03-10-07 1 X72 SHIV INDUSTRIES,RANIPET None Yes 6677163 22-09-07 SHIV INDUSTRIES,RANIPET 14400 3 months
667166E -DO- ST 20-09-07 SB 03-10-07 1 X72 SHIV INDUSTRIES,RANIPET None Yes 6677164 22-09-07 SHIV INDUSTRIES,RANIPET 161000 3 months
667121E -DO- LT 17-08-07 SB 19-09-07 4 T22 NEW-TECH

ENGINEERING,HOSUR
None Yes 6677165 22-09-07 NEW-TECH

ENGINEERING,HOSUR
11280 3 months

Y89 OM VINAYAKA ENGG
WORKS,RANIPET

Y31 S.M.TOOLS,THIRUVALAM
Z13 NATHAN

INDUSTRIES,RANIPET
666118E -DO- LT 27-03-07 SB 09-04-07 10 Y07 PARI ENGG

WORKS,RANIPET
None Yes 6677166 25-09-07 PARI ENGG

WORKS,RANIPET
58818.96 3 months

666118E -DO- LT 27-03-07 SB 09-04-07 10 Y31 S.M.TOOLS,THIRUVALAM None Yes 6677167 25-09-07 S.M.TOOLS,THIRUVALAM 14000 3 months
Y76 HYDERABAD ENGG

WORKS,SEMBARAYANELLO
RE

Z25 RAJENDRA ENGG
WORKS,SNNELLORE

R28 MAS STEEL
FABRICATORS,RANIPET

D97 VETRIVEL AUTO
COMPOENTS,CHENNAI-600
095

T22 NEW-TECH
ENGINEERING,HOSUR

X86 ARUNODAYA GEARS &
INDUS,CHENNAI

TE8 MVM PERFECT TOOL
MAKERS,CHENNAI

TC6 KARTHIK
INDUSTRIES,PADI,CHENNAI

667155E -DO- LT 11-09-07 SB 24-09-07 7 T22 NEW-TECH
ENGINEERING,HOSUR

None Yes 6677168 25-09-07 NEW-TECH
ENGINEERING,HOSUR

42000 3 months

Y76 HYDERABAD ENGG
WORKS,SEMBARAYANELLO
RE

Z25 RAJENDRA ENGG
WORKS,SNNELLORE

Y31 S.M.TOOLS,THIRUVALAM
T25 MUE-TECH

INDUSTRIES,HOSUR
D98 VAISHNAVI

ENTERPRISES,AMBATORE,
CHENNAI

TC6 KARTHIK
INDUSTRIES,PADI,CHENNAI

667065E -DO- LT SB 11-07-07 4 T34 DIVYA ENCO,TRICHY None Yes 6677169 25-09-07 DIVYA ENCO,TRICHY 12870 3 months
TC6 KARTHIK

INDUSTRIES,PADI,CHENNAI

D97 VETRIVEL AUTO
COMPOENTS,CHENNAI-600
095

T22 NEW-TECH
ENGINEERING,HOSUR

667121E -DO- LT 17-08-07 SB 19-09-07 4 T25 MUE-TECH
INDUSTRIES,HOSUR

None Yes 6677170 25-09-07 MUE-TECH
INDUSTRIES,HOSUR

30960 3 months

Y89 OM VINAYAKA ENGG
WORKS,RANIPET

Y31 S.M.TOOLS,THIRUVALAM
Z13 NATHAN

INDUSTRIES,RANIPET
667052E -DO- LT 15-06-07 SB 28-06-07 4 R31 SUNDARAM

INDUSTRIES,RANIPET
None Yes 6677171 26-09-07 SUNDARAM

INDUSTRIES,RANIPET
396800 3 months

V14 EVER BRIGHT ENGG
ENTPS,WALAJA
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R50 LINGESWARA
FABS,RANIPET

R70 SHREE RAM WELD (P)
LTD,RANIPET

667119E -DO- LT 17-08-07 SB 03-09-07 4 Z13 NATHAN
INDUSTRIES,RANIPET

None Yes 6677172 26-09-07 NATHAN
INDUSTRIES,RANIPET

2900 3 months

Z25 RAJENDRA ENGG
WORKS,SNNELLORE

T22 NEW-TECH
ENGINEERING,HOSUR

T23 JAYALAAKSHMI PRESSINGS
PVT LTD,HOSUR

667060E -DO- LT 28-06-07 SB 11-07-07 4 R31 SUNDARAM
INDUSTRIES,RANIPET

None Yes 6677173 27-09-07 SUNDARAM
INDUSTRIES,RANIPET

34200 3 months

V14 EVER BRIGHT ENGG
ENTPS,WALAJA

R50 LINGESWARA
FABS,RANIPET

R70 SHREE RAM WELD (P)
LTD,RANIPET

667052E -DO- LT 15-06-07 SB 28-06-07 R31 SUNDARAM
INDUSTRIES,RANIPET

None Yes 6677175 27-09-07 SUNDARAM
INDUSTRIES,RANIPET

37500 3 months

V14 EVER BRIGHT ENGG
ENTPS,WALAJA

R50 LINGESWARA
FABS,RANIPET

R70 SHREE RAM WELD (P)
LTD,RANIPET

667160E -DO- LT 15-09-07 SB 285-09-07 4 R60 PARMATHI ENGG
INDUSTRIES,RANIPET

None Yes 6677176 28-09-07 PARMATHI ENGG
INDUSTRIES,RANIPET

4940 3 months

T25 MUE-TECH
INDUSTRIES,HOSUR

H86 HYPER ARTHO
INDUSTRIES,BANGALORE-

B62 THE TAMILNADU CHERAN
IND,TRICHY

667114E Conversi
on work
with
FIRM's
material

LT [17-08-07 SB 05-09-07 8 Y31 S.M.TOOLS,THIRUVALAM None Yes 6672026 05-09-07 S.M.TOOLS,THIRUVALAM 20400 3 months

D98 VAISHNAVI
ENTERPRISES,AMBATORE,
CHENNAI

X86 ARUNODAYA GEARS &
INDUS,CHENNAI

X59 RAGHAVENDRA ENGG
INDS,BANGALORE

T22 NEW-TECH
ENGINEERING,HOSUR

T34 DIVYA ENCO,TRICHY
H85 Sree Lakshmi Engg

Works,BANGALORE
X55 VEE PEE

INDUSTRIES,CHENNAI
667148E -DO- ST 06-09-07 SB 19-09-07 1 T25 MUE-TECH

INDUSTRIES,HOSUR
None Yes 6672027 10-09-07 MUE-TECH

INDUSTRIES,HOSUR
120000 3 months

667013E -DO- LT 14-05-07 SB 28-05-07 3 J05 KUMAR INDUSTRIAL
WORKS,SALEM

None Yes 6672028 10-09-07 KUMAR INDUSTRIAL
WORKS,SALEM

218000 3 months

J21 MUTHUKUMAR
ENGINEERING,SALEM

Y31 S.M.TOOLS,THIRUVALAM
667114E -DO- LT 17-08-07 SB 05-09-07 8 Y31 S.M.TOOLS,THIRUVALAM None Yes 6672029 12-09-07 S.M.TOOLS,THIRUVALAM 96840 3 months

D98 VAISHNAVI
ENTERPRISES,AMBATORE,
CHENNAI

X86 ARUNODAYA GEARS &
INDUS,CHENNAI

X59 RAGHAVENDRA ENGG
INDS,BANGALORE

T22 NEW-TECH
ENGINEERING,HOSUR

T34 DIVYA ENCO,TRICHY
H85 Sree Lakshmi Engg

Works,BANGALORE
X55 VEE PEE

INDUSTRIES,CHENNAI
667112E -DO- LT 14-08-07 SB 27-08-07 6 T22 NEW-TECH

ENGINEERING,HOSUR
None Yes 6672030 12-09-07 NEW-TECH

ENGINEERING,HOSUR
27880 3 months

D97 VETRIVEL AUTO
COMPOENTS,CHENNAI-600
095

D98 VAISHNAVI
ENTERPRISES,AMBATORE,
CHENNAI

X59 RAGHAVENDRA ENGG
INDS,BANGALORE

T34 DIVYA ENCO,TRICHY
Y31 S.M.TOOLS,THIRUVALAM

667049E -DO- LT 12-06-07 SB 25-06-07 5 X59 RAGHAVENDRA ENGG
INDS,BANGALORE

None Yes 6672031 12-09-07 RAGHAVENDRA ENGG
INDS,BANGALORE

12760 3 months

D97 VETRIVEL AUTO
COMPOENTS,CHENNAI-600
095

D98 VAISHNAVI
ENTERPRISES,AMBATORE,
CHENNAI

X86 ARUNODAYA GEARS &
INDUS,CHENNAI
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T22 NEW-TECH
ENGINEERING,HOSUR
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Tender
No. Item/ Nature of work

Mode of
Tender
Enquiry

Date of
Publication

of NIT

Type of
Bidding
(Single/
Two bid
System)

Last date
of receipt
of tender

Nos. of
tenders
recd.

Nos. and
names of
parties

qualified
after

technical
evaluation

Nos. and
names of

parties not
qualified

after
technical
evaluation

Whether
contract
awarded
to lowest

tenderer/E
valuated

L1

Contract
No.& Date Name of Contractor

Value of
Contract
(in lakhs)

BAP:CF&
D: 07/
2007-08

Maintenance of tree saplings
planted outside factory premises
in June 2007

Limited
Tender - Single bid

system 09.08.07 three --- --- Yes 10/2007-08
M/s Sri Manikandan
Enterprises of Lalapet
Ranipet 632 405

1,98,706/-

BAP:CF&
D: 09/
2007-08

Laying periphery outer road from
NH south west upto
Seekarajapuram. Limited

Tender - Single bid
system 12.09.07 two --- --- Yes 11/2007-08 M/s Sri Sivananda

Constructions, Thiruvalam 2,73,229/-

BAP:CF&
D: 06/
2007-08

Civil works for Flue Gas De-
sulpharization system for M/s
Tata Power at Trombay

Limited
Tender - Single bid

system 24.08.07 two --- --- Yes 12/2007-08
M/s PATCON
Constructions (India) Pvt.
Limited, Mumbai

3,52,66,781/-

CIVIL FACTORY AND DESIGNS DEPARTMENT
CONTRACT CLOSURE DETAILS FOR SEPTEMBER '07

C.CHELLDURAI
DGM (CIVIL FACTORY)
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14

Scheduled
date of

completion
of supplies

One year
(tentative)

Two
months

(tentative)

One year
(tentative)

C.CHELLDURAI
DGM (CIVIL FACTORY)
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Details of the contracts finalized during September 2007 in M&S/BHEL Ranipet

SL
N
O

Tender
number

Item/nature of
work

Mode
of
tender
enquiry

Date of
publication
of NIT

Type
of
bidding
(single/
two bid
system
)

Last
date of
receipt
of
tender

No.
of
tende
rs
recei
ved

Nos.& names
of parties
qualified after
technical
evaluation

Nos.& names
of parties not
qualified after
technical
evaluation

Whether
contract
awarded
to the L1

Contract
number &
date

Name of
contractor

Value of
contract-Rs

Schedule
date of
completion
of supplies

1

BAP/M&S/
REC/CR/0
7-08

Reconditioning
of EOT Cranes LT 2.7.07 Single 17.7.07 2

Two.
1.Kumaran
Associates.
2.Selvaatekk Nil Yes

(1)BAP:M&S
:REC:CR:W
O:07-08/01
Date :3.9.07.

Kumaran
Associates 450000 4.1.08.

2
ET/017/
2006-2007

Servicing of
AC,water
coolers&
Refrigerators LT 13.3.07 Single 27.3.07. 3

Three.
1.S.Raguman.2
.Classic Aircon.
3.Cooline
Refrige Nil Yes

EW/002/
2007-2008
Date : 7.9.07 S.Raghuman 170900 13.9.09

3

BAP/M&S/
PLG/CR/9
49

Painitng of
Cranes LT 8.8.07 Single 23.8.07 2

Two.
1.Kumaran
Associates.
2.Sri
Manikandan
Enterprises Nil Yes

BAP:M&S:P
LG:CR:
CW:001:
2007-
08/1199
Date :
10.09.2007

Kumaran
Associates 143000 10.12.07

4

BHE:BAP:
M&S:TR:E
35/LT/02/2
007-
08/597 A1 bay Van LT 25.6.07 Single 19.7.07 2

Two.1.Karthi
Travels.2.Om
Sakthi Travels

Om Sakthi
Travels Yes

BAP:M&S:
TR:E35(V)/
1192 Dt:
10.9.07

Karthik
Travels 500000 31.7.08.

5
BAP:M&S:
MC:07-08

Cleaning of
Machines LT 11.7.07. Single 26.7.07. 2

Two.
1.Subramani
Engg
contractor.
2.Sri
Manikandan
Enterprises Nil Yes

BAP:M&S:M
C:WO:07-
08/1210
Date :
10.09.2007

Subramani
Engg
contract. 837760 9.9.09.
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